PTRS
 Round Steel Tapered Pole
revision 4/1/21 • kl_ptrs_spec.pdf
5605408282© 2021 KIM LIGHTING INC. • 17760 Rowland Street, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 • TEL: 626/968-5666
Specifications
Conduit
Opening
Presswood

PTRS
 Round Steel Tapered Pole
revision 4/1/21 • kl_ptrs_spec.pdf
5605408282© 2021 KIM LIGHTING INC. • 17760 Rowland Street, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 • TEL: 626/968-5666
45' and 50' poles are 2-piece assemblies.
Standard Features NOTE: All allowable pole and fixture EPAs are derived from the AASHTO standard.
Responsibility lies with the specifier for correct pole selection based on local codes and
standards for the job location. (See page 4).
Type:
Job: Page: 2 of 4
Wind Map
Steady
WindPole
Catalog	 X	 Y	 Z
Number				    85	 90	 100	 110	 120	 130	 140	 150
l PTRS20-61120	 20'	 6.1 x 11 ga.	 3.3	 29.50	 26.21	 24.25	 19.91	 16.62	 14.07	 11.89	 10.14
l PTRS20-65120	 20'	 6.5 x 11 ga.	 3.7	 34.07	 30.29	 28.01	 23.01	 19.23	 16.11	 13.64	 11.64
l PTRS25-68120	 25'	 6.8 x 11 ga.	 3.3	 27.59	 24.49	 22.69	 18.60	 15.47	 12.86	 10.79	 9.12
l PTRS25-7120	 25'	 6.8 x 11 ga.	 3.3	 28.47	 25.24	 23.43	 19.16	 15.93	 13.44	 11.47	 9.77
l PTRS30-75120	 30'	 7.5 x 11 ga.	 3.3	 25.50	 22.57	 20.99	 17.13	 14.21	 11.95	 10.02	 8.38
l PTRS30-81120	 30'	 8.1 x 11 ga.	 3.9	 30.65	 27.16	 25.22	 20.62	 17.14	 14.27	 11.89	 9.97
l PTRS35-85120	 35'	 8.5 x 11 ga.	 3.6	 27.28	 24.14	 22.46	 18.32	 15.11	 12.37	 10.19	 8.44
l PTRS39-9120	 39'	 9.0 x 11 ga.	 3.5	 26.45	 23.39	 21.78	 17.74	 14.33	 11.63	 9.48	 7.75
l PTRS45-10120	 45'	 10.0 x 11 ga.	 3.9	 27.15	 23.98	 22.36	 17.61	 13.99	 11.17	 8.93	 7.13
l PTRS50-10120	 50'	 10.0 x 11 ga.	 3.2	 17.18	 15.08	 11.84	 8.87	 6.60	 4.83	 3.43	 2.30
l PTRS50-11188	 50'	 11.0 x 7 ga.	 4.2	 35.90	 31.78	 24.65	 19.30	 15.24	 12.07	 9.56	 7.54
Pole Ë Allowable Pole EPA
Anchor Base and Bolt Detail
	 	 Bolt	 Anchor	 Anchor
Pole	 Pole	 Circle	 Bolt	 Bolts	 Base 	 Conduit